
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lawson High School (A) 11:03.47 10

2 Trenton High School (A) 12:12.16 8

3 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 13:03.61 6

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Trenton High School (A) 9:15.10 10

2 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 9:21.39 8

3 Winston High School (A) 9:29.44 6

4 Lawson High School (A) 9:48.33 5

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson High Scho 16.55  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 17.13  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CARESIA, Philamena Lawson High Scho 17.79  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson High Scho 18.80  (NW) 2(4)

5 CORWIN, Kylee Trenton High Scho 19.62  (NW) 1(1) 5

6 GRIFFIN, Maya Richmond High Sc 20.16  (NW) 2(5) 4

7 MCCOY, Elizabeth Excelsior Springs 20.20  (NW) 1(2) 3

8 BAILEY, Addison Excelsior Springs 21.51  (NW) 1(3) 2

NUTTER, Madisyn Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CORWIN, Kylee Trenton High Scho 19.62

2 MCCOY, Elizabeth Excelsior Springs 20.20

3 BAILEY, Addison Excelsior Springs 21.51

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson High Scho 16.55

2 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 17.13

3 CARESIA, Philamena Lawson High Scho 17.79

4 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson High Scho 18.80

5 GRIFFIN, Maya Richmond High Sc 20.16

NUTTER, Madisyn Lawson High Scho DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson High Scho 16.13  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JAMES, Joseph Excelsior Springs 16.64  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson High Scho 18.59  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Edward Hogan Prep Acad 18.60  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 RICE, Lucas Northland Christia 19.01  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 ROBINSON, Joseph Richmond High Sc 19.55  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson High Scho 19.62  (NW) 2(5)

8 WATKINS, Brayden Winston High Sch 20.13  (NW) 2(6) 2

9 MARTIN, Kaiden Winston High Sch 20.46  (NW) 1(3) 1

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 HOUSER, Jaysun Excelsior Springs 22.00  (NW) 1(4)

11 SAHAGUN, Logan Trenton High Scho 22.12  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICE, Lucas Northland Christia 19.01

2 ROBINSON, Joseph Richmond High Sc 19.55

3 MARTIN, Kaiden Winston High Sch 20.46

4 HOUSER, Jaysun Excelsior Springs 22.00

5 SAHAGUN, Logan Trenton High Scho 22.12

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson High Scho 16.13

2 JAMES, Joseph Excelsior Springs 16.64

3 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson High Scho 18.59

4 WILLIAMS, Edward Hogan Prep Acad 18.60

5 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson High Scho 19.62

6 WATKINS, Brayden Winston High Sch 20.13

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 14.01  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 CROSS, Madison Lawson High Scho 14.10  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson High Scho 14.26  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 BUSBY, Jilliyn Lawson High Scho 14.36  (NW) 3(1)

5 WILLIAMS, Toni Hogan Prep Acad 14.61  (NW) 3(2) 5

6 HOLLOWAY, Zaviara Hogan Prep Acad 14.62  (NW) 3(3) 4

7 PRUITT, Cheyenne Richmond High Sc 14.76  (NW) 4(4) 3

8 HUTTON, Lara Excelsior Springs 15.02  (NW) 2(1) 2

9 JACOBSEN, Jolene Lawson High Scho 15.20  (NW) 2(2)

10 HALL, Avery Northland Christia 15.29  (NW) 3(4) 1

11 ROBERTS, Reese Excelsior Springs 15.33  (NW) 3(5)

12 BONNETT, Alexis Trenton High Scho 15.71  (NW) 3(6)

13 WHITT, Maggie East Buchanan Hi 15.92  (NW) 2(3)

14 CAMERON, Rosalynn Winston High Sch 16.44  (NW) 1(1)

15 WOODS, Payton Trenton High Scho 17.35  (NW) 1(2)

16 BLANTON, Emilia Winston High Sch 18.30  (NW) 1(3)

BOWER, Natalie Northland Christia DNS  (NW) 2

MUJICA, Emma East Buchanan Hi DNS  (NW) 2

TOOMAY, Hadley Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMERON, Rosalynn Winston High Sch 16.44

2 WOODS, Payton Trenton High Scho 17.35

3 BLANTON, Emilia Winston High Sch 18.30

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HUTTON, Lara Excelsior Springs 15.02

2 JACOBSEN, Jolene Lawson High Scho 15.20

3 WHITT, Maggie East Buchanan Hi 15.92

BOWER, Natalie Northland Christia DNS

MUJICA, Emma East Buchanan Hi DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUSBY, Jilliyn Lawson High Scho 14.36

2 WILLIAMS, Toni Hogan Prep Acad 14.61

3 HOLLOWAY, Zaviara Hogan Prep Acad 14.62

4 HALL, Avery Northland Christia 15.29

5 ROBERTS, Reese Excelsior Springs 15.33

6 BONNETT, Alexis Trenton High Scho 15.71

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 14.01

2 CROSS, Madison Lawson High Scho 14.10

3 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson High Scho 14.26

4 PRUITT, Cheyenne Richmond High Sc 14.76

TOOMAY, Hadley Lawson High Scho DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURCH, Dontae Northland Christia 11.80  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 TAYLOR, Marcus Hogan Prep Acad 12.07  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 JACKSON, Cyrus Richmond High Sc 12.19  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 WEBB, Christopher Richmond High Sc 12.56  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson High Scho 12.57  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 UTZ, Gavin East Buchanan Hi 12.63  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 SMITH, Ayshawn Hogan Prep Acad 12.64  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 TOTH, Angel Lawson High Scho 12.69  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 WATKINS, Brayden Winston High Sch 12.81  (NW) 3(3)

10 DELONG, Landon East Buchanan Hi 12.97  (NW) 2(3)

11 BRAND, Nick Excelsior Springs 13.20  (NW) 3(4)

12 KLEIN, Chase East Buchanan JV 13.41  (NW) 2(4)

13 TORRES, Jaden East Buchanan JV 13.46  (NW) 2(5)

14 MCCLURE, Zavian Lawson High Scho 13.54  (NW) 3(5)

15 SULLARD, Brady Lawson High Scho 13.73  (NW) 2(6)

16 CALDWELL, Evan Winston High Sch 13.83  (NW) 1(1)

17 BAKER, Devin Trenton High Scho 13.95  (NW) 1(2)

18 ORTON, Jackson Northland Christia 14.54  (NW) 1(3)

19 GLASPIE, Christian Trenton High Scho 14.55  (NW) 1(4)

GODLEY, John Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW) 3

HYCHE, Ziha Excelsior Springs DNS  (NW) 4

SMITH, Dawson Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CALDWELL, Evan Winston High Sch 13.83

2 BAKER, Devin Trenton High Scho 13.95

3 ORTON, Jackson Northland Christia 14.54

4 GLASPIE, Christian Trenton High Scho 14.55

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 UTZ, Gavin East Buchanan Hi 12.63

2 SMITH, Ayshawn Hogan Prep Acad 12.64

3 DELONG, Landon East Buchanan Hi 12.97

4 KLEIN, Chase East Buchanan JV 13.41

5 TORRES, Jaden East Buchanan JV 13.46

6 SULLARD, Brady Lawson High Scho 13.73

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEBB, Christopher Richmond High Sc 12.56

2 TOTH, Angel Lawson High Scho 12.69

3 WATKINS, Brayden Winston High Sch 12.81

4 BRAND, Nick Excelsior Springs 13.20

5 MCCLURE, Zavian Lawson High Scho 13.54

GODLEY, John Lawson High Scho DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURCH, Dontae Northland Christia 11.80

2 TAYLOR, Marcus Hogan Prep Acad 12.07

3 JACKSON, Cyrus Richmond High Sc 12.19

4 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson High Scho 12.57

HYCHE, Ziha Excelsior Springs DNS

SMITH, Dawson Lawson High Scho DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 1:56.21 10

2 Lawson High School (A) 1:58.26 8

3 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 1:59.89 6

4 Richmond High School (A) 2:01.87 5

5 Trenton High School (A) 2:09.04 4

6 East Buchanan High School (A) 2:13.36 3

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 1:37.16 2(1) 10

2 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 1:37.84 2(2) 8

3 Richmond High School (A) 1:38.05 2(3) 6

4 Lawson High School (A) 1:38.35 2(4) 5

5 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:40.27 2(5) 4

6 East Buchanan JV (A) 1:42.93 1(1)

7 Trenton High School (A) 1:49.07 1(2) 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 East Buchanan JV (A) 1:42.93

2 Trenton High School (A) 1:49.07

Section 2 of 2

1 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 1:37.16

2 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 1:37.84

3 Richmond High School (A) 1:38.05

4 Lawson High School (A) 1:38.35

5 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:40.27

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CALVERT, Jocelyn Lawson High Scho 6:08.48 10

2 HAMPTON, Reiann Winston High Sch 6:17.97 8

3 SLOMINSKI, Isabella Lawson High Scho 6:32.47 6

4 WINFORD, Kennedi Excelsior Springs 6:33.36 5

5 COOKSEY, Tymber Trenton High Scho 6:43.22 4

6 SIMPSON, Katy Trenton High Scho 6:58.85 3

7 BRIEGEL, Ava Lawson High Scho 7:26.39

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STEPHAN, Max Lawson High Scho 5:06.56 10

2 PRYOR, Asher Trenton High Scho 5:07.97 8

3 SHEETZ, Bristol Winston High Sch 5:13.55 6

4 MORRIS, Mac Excelsior Springs 5:14.08 5

5 HOCHWENDER, Miles Lawson High Scho 5:26.80 4

6 MUSELMAN, Robert Trenton High Scho 5:27.62 3

7 HIGH, Benjamin Lawson High Scho 5:27.90

8 COPPLE, William Richmond High Sc 5:28.09 2

9 SEEK, Desmond Winston High Sch 5:43.38 1

10 ELEGINO, Jay Richmond High Sc 7:11.96

BULLIMORE, Ostin East Buchanan Hi DNS

MCCONNELL, Mason Lawson High Scho DNS

HANSKA, Nathan Northland Christia DNS

WARTNER, Mason Excelsior Springs DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lawson High School (A) 52.55 10

2 Richmond High School (A) 53.16 8

3 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 54.49 6

4 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 56.21 5

5 East Buchanan High School (A) 59.02 4

6 Trenton High School (A) 59.28 3

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 45.88 2(1) 10

2 Richmond High School (A) 46.37 2(2) 8

3 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 46.68 2(3) 6

4 East Buchanan High School (A) 47.48 2(4) 5

5 Lawson High School (A) 47.96 2(5) 4

6 Winston High School (A) 50.75 1(1) 3

7 Trenton High School (A) 50.91 1(2) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Winston High School (A) 50.75

2 Trenton High School (A) 50.91

Section 2 of 2

1 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 45.88

2 Richmond High School (A) 46.37

3 Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) 46.68

4 East Buchanan High School (A) 47.48

5 Lawson High School (A) 47.96

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson High Scho 1:06.02 3(1) 10

2 MCATEE, Maci Lawson High Scho 1:06.38 3(2) 8

3 PHIPPS, Josie Lawson High Scho 1:07.96 3(3)

4 CLARK, AVERY Trenton High Scho 1:08.77 2(1) 6

5 MILLIGAN-WILLIAMS, JazsleneHogan Prep Acad 1:10.12 3(4) 5

6 WENZ, Madeleine Excelsior Springs 1:11.43 2(2) 4

7 POUNCIL, Tonnae Hogan Prep Acad 1:11.73 3(5) 3

8 HALL, Avery Northland Christia 1:14.38 2(3) 2

9 JACOBSEN, Jolene Lawson High Scho 1:15.77 2(4)

10 THOMAS, Jenna Excelsior Springs 1:17.49 1(1) 1

11 GROSS, Halle East Buchanan Hi 1:20.20 1(2)

12 CAMERON, Rosalynn Winston High Sch 1:20.24 1(3)

MCCLURE (DUNCAN, Madison Lawson High Scho DNS 1

LEWIS, Cadence Lawson High Scho DNS 2

OLIPHANT, Avory Richmond High Sc DNS 2

SHANE, Ensley Richmond High Sc DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 THOMAS, Jenna Excelsior Springs 1:17.49

2 GROSS, Halle East Buchanan Hi 1:20.20

3 CAMERON, Rosalynn Winston High Sch 1:20.24

MCCLURE (DUNCAN, Madison Lawson High Scho DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 CLARK, AVERY Trenton High Scho 1:08.77
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WENZ, Madeleine Excelsior Springs 1:11.43

3 HALL, Avery Northland Christia 1:14.38

4 JACOBSEN, Jolene Lawson High Scho 1:15.77

LEWIS, Cadence Lawson High Scho DNS

OLIPHANT, Avory Richmond High Sc DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson High Scho 1:06.02

2 MCATEE, Maci Lawson High Scho 1:06.38

3 PHIPPS, Josie Lawson High Scho 1:07.96

4 MILLIGAN-WILLIAMS, JazsleneHogan Prep Acad 1:10.12

5 POUNCIL, Tonnae Hogan Prep Acad 1:11.73

SHANE, Ensley Richmond High Sc DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHAN, Max Lawson High Scho 53.57 3(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Luke Excelsior Springs 54.41 3(2) 8

3 RASH, Trystan Lawson High Scho 56.44 3(3) 6

4 HOUSER, Cooper Trenton High Scho 56.62 2(1) 5

5 SHARP, Wyatt Lawson High Scho 57.04 3(4)

6 DALLAS, Hunter Excelsior Springs 57.14 2(2) 4

7 KILLINGSWORTH, Wade Hogan Prep Acad 59.01 2(3) 3

8 WASHINGTON, Garren Richmond High Sc 59.11 2(4) 2

9 THOMPSON, MALICI-NAZIR Hogan Prep Acad 59.20 3(5) 1

10 SEEK, Draven Winston High Sch 59.43 2(5)

11 SHARP, Waylon Lawson High Scho 1:00.36 2(6)

12 ROE, Ashton East Buchanan JV 1:00.94 3(6)

13 HEWLETT, Colton Richmond High Sc 1:01.26 1(1)

14 EVERETT, Riley East Buchanan JV 1:01.28 1(2)

15 COLLIER, Slade Lawson High Scho 1:01.64 1(3)

16 JULIAN, Landon Lawson High Scho 1:05.65 1(4)

17 JAMES, Josiah Northland Christia 1:15.48 1(5)

BULLIMORE, Ostin East Buchanan Hi DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HEWLETT, Colton Richmond High Sc 1:01.26

2 EVERETT, Riley East Buchanan JV 1:01.28

3 COLLIER, Slade Lawson High Scho 1:01.64

4 JULIAN, Landon Lawson High Scho 1:05.65

5 JAMES, Josiah Northland Christia 1:15.48

BULLIMORE, Ostin East Buchanan Hi DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HOUSER, Cooper Trenton High Scho 56.62

2 DALLAS, Hunter Excelsior Springs 57.14

3 KILLINGSWORTH, Wade Hogan Prep Acad 59.01

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 WASHINGTON, Garren Richmond High Sc 59.11

5 SEEK, Draven Winston High Sch 59.43

6 SHARP, Waylon Lawson High Scho 1:00.36

Section 3 of 3

1 STEPHAN, Max Lawson High Scho 53.57

2 DAVIS, Luke Excelsior Springs 54.41

3 RASH, Trystan Lawson High Scho 56.44

4 SHARP, Wyatt Lawson High Scho 57.04

5 THOMPSON, MALICI-NAZIR Hogan Prep Acad 59.20

6 ROE, Ashton East Buchanan JV 1:00.94

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARKER, Joelle Lawson High Scho 50.56 2(1) 10

2 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson High Scho 50.82 2(2) 8

3 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson High Scho 54.21 2(3)

4 CORWIN, Kylee Trenton High Scho 54.52 2(4) 6

5 SKELTON, Michayla Richmond High Sc 57.78 1(1) 5

6 GRIFFIN, Maya Richmond High Sc 59.47 2(5) 4

7 DANIELS, Samya Hogan Prep Acad 1:02.02 2(6) 3

8 BAILEY, Addison Excelsior Springs 1:03.55 1(2) 2

9 LA DUCA, Chiara Excelsior Springs 1:06.46 1(3) 1

BLANTON, Emilia Winston High Sch DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SKELTON, Michayla Richmond High Sc 57.78

2 BAILEY, Addison Excelsior Springs 1:03.55

3 LA DUCA, Chiara Excelsior Springs 1:06.46

BLANTON, Emilia Winston High Sch DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 BARKER, Joelle Lawson High Scho 50.56

2 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson High Scho 50.82

3 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson High Scho 54.21

4 CORWIN, Kylee Trenton High Scho 54.52

5 GRIFFIN, Maya Richmond High Sc 59.47

6 DANIELS, Samya Hogan Prep Acad 1:02.02

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson High Scho 42.22 2(1) 10

2 JAMES, Joseph Excelsior Springs 44.33 2(2) 8

3 ROBINSON, Joseph Richmond High Sc 44.98 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Edward Hogan Prep Acad 45.95 2(4) 5

5 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson High Scho 46.94 2(5) 4

6 MATHES, Chase Lawson High Scho 47.29 1(1)

7 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan Hi 47.64 2(6) 3
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#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson High Scho 49.69 1(2)

9 MARTIN, Kaiden Winston High Sch 50.01 1(3) 2

10 HOUSER, Jaysun Excelsior Springs 51.15 1(4) 1

11 SAHAGUN, Logan Trenton High Scho 55.06 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MATHES, Chase Lawson High Scho 47.29

2 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson High Scho 49.69

3 MARTIN, Kaiden Winston High Sch 50.01

4 HOUSER, Jaysun Excelsior Springs 51.15

5 SAHAGUN, Logan Trenton High Scho 55.06

Section 2 of 2

1 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson High Scho 42.22

2 JAMES, Joseph Excelsior Springs 44.33

3 ROBINSON, Joseph Richmond High Sc 44.98

4 WILLIAMS, Edward Hogan Prep Acad 45.95

5 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson High Scho 46.94

6 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan Hi 47.64

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SLOMINSKI, Isabella Lawson High Scho 2:48.31 10

2 ZEIGLER, Preslee Lawson High Scho 2:49.98 8

3 COOKSEY, Tymber Trenton High Scho 2:56.96 6

4 WINFORD, Kennedi Excelsior Springs 2:59.85 5

5 MCCOY, Elizabeth Excelsior Springs 3:01.26 4

6 BRIEGEL, Ava Lawson High Scho 3:04.67

7 CARROLL, Kamaile Richmond High Sc 3:09.09 3

PHIPPS, Kayla Lawson High Scho DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STEPHAN, Max Lawson High Scho 2:01.86 10

2 WARTNER, Mason Excelsior Springs 2:06.62 8

3 MENKE, Connor Lawson High Scho 2:08.19 6

4 PRYOR, Asher Trenton High Scho 2:08.24 5

5 NELSON, Noel Winston High Sch 2:24.46 4

6 PIERCE, Gage Trenton High Scho 2:24.87 3

7 SEJKORA, Braedyn Excelsior Springs 2:29.43 2

8 WATKINS, Brayden Winston High Sch 2:33.73 1

9 HIGH, Benjamin Lawson High Scho 2:33.78

10 JAMES, Seth Richmond High Sc 2:34.01

11 HANSKA, Nathan Northland Christia 2:34.55

12 JULIAN, Landon Lawson High Scho 2:39.41

13 GROTE, Macalan Lawson High Scho 2:42.22

#18 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
14 ELEGINO, Jay Richmond High Sc 3:19.09

MCCONNELL, Mason Lawson High Scho DNS

BULLIMORE, Ostin East Buchanan Hi DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 29.02  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson High Scho 29.13  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 MCATEE, Maci Lawson High Scho 29.34  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 POUNCIL, Tonnae Hogan Prep Acad 29.35  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 KENDRICK, Za'Neil Hogan Prep Acad 30.94  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 LAYTON, Pyper Excelsior Springs 31.14  (NW) 3(2) 3

7 LEWIS, Cadence Lawson High Scho 31.65  (NW) 3(3)

8 MCDANIELS, Camden Excelsior Springs 32.30  (NW) 3(4) 2

9 MCCLURE (DUNCAN, Madison Lawson High Scho 32.56  (NW) 3(5)

10 CAMERON, Rosalynn Winston High Sch 35.46  (NW) 2(1) 1

11 BLANTON, Emilia Winston High Sch 35.83  (NW) 2(2)

12 WOODS, Payton Trenton High Scho 37.76  (NW) 1(1)

MUJICA, Emma East Buchanan Hi DNS  (NW) 1

SCHMIDT, Reagan Trenton High Scho DNS  (NW) 1

BOWER, Natalie Northland Christia DNS  (NW) 2

WHITT, Maggie East Buchanan Hi DNS  (NW) 2

BUSBY, Jilliyn Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW) 3

CROSS, Madison Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW) 4

STEELE, Ella Richmond High Sc DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODS, Payton Trenton High Scho 37.76

MUJICA, Emma East Buchanan Hi DNS

SCHMIDT, Reagan Trenton High Scho DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMERON, Rosalynn Winston High Sch 35.46

2 BLANTON, Emilia Winston High Sch 35.83

BOWER, Natalie Northland Christia DNS

WHITT, Maggie East Buchanan Hi DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENDRICK, Za'Neil Hogan Prep Acad 30.94

2 LAYTON, Pyper Excelsior Springs 31.14

3 LEWIS, Cadence Lawson High Scho 31.65

4 MCDANIELS, Camden Excelsior Springs 32.30

5 MCCLURE (DUNCAN, Madison Lawson High Scho 32.56

BUSBY, Jilliyn Lawson High Scho DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PUGH, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 29.02

2 BALDWIN, Leah Lawson High Scho 29.13
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MCATEE, Maci Lawson High Scho 29.34

4 POUNCIL, Tonnae Hogan Prep Acad 29.35

CROSS, Madison Lawson High Scho DNS

STEELE, Ella Richmond High Sc DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HYCHE, Shia Excelsior Springs 24.27  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 JACKSON, Cyrus Richmond High Sc 24.75  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson High Scho 24.79  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 THARP, Malikiah Richmond High Sc 25.04  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 SMITH, Ayshawn Hogan Prep Acad 25.56  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 HOUSTON, Logan Excelsior Springs 25.67  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 FISHER, Wyatt East Buchanan JV 25.95  (NW) 3(2)

8 TOTH, Angel Lawson High Scho 26.08  (NW) 3(3) 2

9 MATHES, Chase Lawson High Scho 26.10  (NW) 3(4)

10 RICE, Lucas Northland Christia 26.20  (NW) 1(1) 1

11 TAYLOR, Marcus Hogan Prep Acad 26.33  (NW) 4(6)

12 TORRES, Jaden East Buchanan JV 26.88  (NW) 2(1)

13 SHARP, Waylon Lawson High Scho 27.49  (NW) 2(2)

14 BAKER, Devin Trenton High Scho 27.93  (NW) 2(3)

15 CALDWELL, Evan Winston High Sch 28.08  (NW) 3(5)

16 BAKER, Kaygan Trenton High Scho 28.91  (NW) 2(4)

17 ORTON, Jackson Northland Christia 29.74  (NW) 1(2)

SULLARD, Brady Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

REYNOLDS, Cole Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

SCHILLING, Nathan East Buchanan Hi DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICE, Lucas Northland Christia 26.20

2 ORTON, Jackson Northland Christia 29.74

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TORRES, Jaden East Buchanan JV 26.88

2 SHARP, Waylon Lawson High Scho 27.49

3 BAKER, Devin Trenton High Scho 27.93

4 BAKER, Kaygan Trenton High Scho 28.91

SULLARD, Brady Lawson High Scho DNS

REYNOLDS, Cole Lawson High Scho DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOUSTON, Logan Excelsior Springs 25.67

2 FISHER, Wyatt East Buchanan JV 25.95

3 TOTH, Angel Lawson High Scho 26.08

4 MATHES, Chase Lawson High Scho 26.10

5 CALDWELL, Evan Winston High Sch 28.08

SCHILLING, Nathan East Buchanan Hi DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HYCHE, Shia Excelsior Springs 24.27

2 JACKSON, Cyrus Richmond High Sc 24.75

3 MCCRARY, Trevor Lawson High Scho 24.79

4 THARP, Malikiah Richmond High Sc 25.04

5 SMITH, Ayshawn Hogan Prep Acad 25.56

6 TAYLOR, Marcus Hogan Prep Acad 26.33

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAMPTON, Reiann Winston High Sch 13:31.45 10

2 CAMPBELL, Caelyn Lawson High Scho 15:05.00 8

3 SIMPSON, Katy Trenton High Scho 15:33.79 6

4 ZEIGLER, Preslee Lawson High Scho 16:17.59 5

SHUE, Lillah Excelsior Springs DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORRIS, Mac Excelsior Springs 11:13.41 10

2 SHEETZ, Bristol Winston High Sch 11:15.31 8

3 WEATHERSPOON, Owen Lawson High Scho 11:30.17 6

4 THOMPSON, Hunter Lawson High Scho 12:03.12 5

5 MUSELMAN, Robert Trenton High Scho 12:06.97 4

6 UTHE, Elijah Winston High Sch 12:27.08 3

7 JAMES, Seth Richmond High Sc 13:21.60 2

COPPLE, William Richmond High Sc DNS

HEDDING, Liam Excelsior Springs DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lawson High School (A) 4:26.79 10

2 Trenton High School (A) 4:42.63 8

3 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 4:54.08 6

4 Lawson High School (A) 4:55.78

Hogan Prep Academy Charter (A) DNS

Richmond High School (A) DNS

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lawson High School (A) 3:37.93 10

2 Richmond High School (A) 3:45.64 8

3 Excelsior Springs High School (A) 3:48.97 6

4 Trenton High School (A) 3:57.55 5

5 Winston High School (A) 4:13.82 4

East Buchanan JV (A) DNS
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#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VAUGHN, Blaize Lawson High Scho 1.85m 10

2 QUICK, Noland Richmond High Sc 1.75m 8

3 RICE, Lucas Northland Christia 1.70m 6

4 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson High Scho 1.70m 5

5 MCCANT, Marquez Excelsior Springs 1.65m 4

6 JOHNSON, Jacob Richmond High Sc 1.60m 3

7 MCCLURE, Zavian Lawson High Scho 1.60m

O'DELL, Owen Excelsior Springs NH

SAHAGUN, Logan Trenton High Scho NH

HALE, Kristopher Lawson High Scho DNS

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SHAY, Addison Lawson High Scho 1.50m 10

2 CLARK, AVERY Trenton High Scho 1.45m 8

3 CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho 1.45m 6

4 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 1.40m 5

5 MCDANIELS, Camden Excelsior Springs 1.35m 3.5

5 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson High Scho 1.35m 3.5

7 CAMPBELL, Caelyn Lawson High Scho 1.30m

8 HASH, Emma Richmond High Sc 1.25m 2

9 CROWLEY, Bayli Excelsior Springs 1.25m 1

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VAN DUSEN, Wailan Lawson High Scho12' 0" 10

2 HAPPY, Hayden Richmond High Sc10' 0" 8

3 BARBER, Deagen Excelsior Springs 9' 6" 6

4 ARMSTONG, Alec Excelsior Springs 8' 6" 5

5 PULLIAM, Brayden Lawson High Scho8' 6" 4

6 UTZ, Gavin East Buchanan Hi 8' 0" 3

FISHER, Finley East Buchanan Hi DNS

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FLOREA, Kamryn Lawson High Scho10' 6" 10

2 MARING, Makenna Excelsior Springs 8' 0" 8

3 ALLEN, Aubryanna Lawson High Scho7' 6" 6

4 ROGERS, Kayden Excelsior Springs 6' 6" 5

5 BROWN, Kambrea Trenton High Scho5' 6" 4

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Jacob Richmond High Sc 6.20m  (NW) 10

2 BURCH, Dontae Northland Christia 5.70m  (NW) 8

3 DELONG, Landon East Buchanan Hi 5.60m  (NW) 6

4 WEBB, Christopher Richmond High Sc 5.38m  (NW) 5

#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 MENKE, Connor Lawson High Scho 5.34m  (NW) 4

6 MCCLURE, Zavian Lawson High Scho 5.11m  (NW) 3

7 VANDOREMALEN, Carson Excelsior Springs 4.86m  (NW) 2

8 SANDERS, Dre'an Hogan Prep Acad 4.82m  (NW) 1

9 WHITNEY, Preston Trenton High Scho 4.80m  (NW)

10 EASON, Austin Excelsior Springs 4.70m  (NW)

10 LEONARD, Damarion Hogan Prep Acad 4.70m  (NW)

10 FISHER, Finley East Buchanan Hi 4.70m  (NW)

13 GLASPIE, Christian Trenton High Scho 4.40m  (NW)

14 LEE, Slade Winston High Sch 3.93m  (NW)

GODLEY, John Lawson High Scho DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 4.68m  (NW) 10

2 WERLE, Kamryn East Buchanan Hi 4.52m  (NW) 8

3 SHAY, Addison Lawson High Scho 4.46m  (NW) 6

4 GREEN, Hailee Richmond High Sc 4.31m  (NW) 5

5 HALL, Avery Northland Christia 4.24m  (NW) 4

6 TOOMAY, Hadley Lawson High Scho 4.23m  (NW) 3

7 JACOBSEN, Jolene Lawson High Scho 4.13m  (NW)

8 PHIPPS, Kayla Lawson High Scho 3.97m  (NW)

9 BURTON, Olivia Excelsior Springs 3.96m  (NW) 2

10 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson High Scho 3.92m  (NW)

11 LA DUCA, Chiara Excelsior Springs 3.80m  (NW) 1

12 BONNETT, Alexis Trenton High Scho 3.79m  (NW)

13 DANIELS, Saunserea Hogan Prep Acad 3.49m  (NW)

SCHMIDT, Reagan Trenton High Scho DNS  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Jacob Richmond High Sc 12.11m  (NW) 10

2 PURNELL, Conrad Excelsior Springs 12.09m  (NW) 8

3 DOME, Brice Richmond High Sc 11.50m  (NW) 6

4 BURCH, Dontae Northland Christia 11.18m  (NW) 5

5 HALE, Kristopher Lawson High Scho 10.93m  (NW) 4

6 MAYNE, Joseph Lawson High Scho 10.57m  (NW) 3

7 SANDERS, Dre'an Hogan Prep Acad 10.54m  (NW) 2

8 WHITNEY, Preston Trenton High Scho 10.25m  (NW) 1

9 GROTE, Macalan Lawson High Scho 9.61m  (NW)

10 NIBARGER, Cayden Excelsior Springs 9.57m  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KING, Kaylee Richmond High Sc 10.80m  (NW) 10

2 SHAY, Addison Lawson High Scho 9.66m  (NW) 8

3 GREEN, Hailee Richmond High Sc 9.34m  (NW) 6
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#32 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 TOOMAY, Hadley Lawson High Scho 9.06m  (NW) 5

5 MOORE, Morgan Lawson High Scho 8.85m  (NW)

6 ROBERTS, Reese Excelsior Springs 8.03m  (NW) 4

7 ROTTA, Martina Excelsior Springs 7.44m  (NW) 3

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MEERS, Chase East Buchanan Hi 13.35m 2(1) 10

2 BALES, Keegan Lawson High Scho 11.98m 2(2) 8

3 BISHOP, Cooper Excelsior Springs 11.54m 2(3) 6

4 CRINGAN, Jake Richmond High Sc 11.50m 2(4) 5

5 NICHOLS, Nathan Richmond High Sc 11.01m 2(5) 4

6 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan Hi 11.00m 2(6) 3

7 BLAIR, Brooks Lawson High Scho 10.51m 1(1) 2

8 LONG, Connar Lawson High Scho 10.37m 2(7)

9 HENSON, Landon Lawson High Scho 9.87m 2(8)

10 ORTON, Jackson Northland Christia 9.77m 1(2) 1

11 ALLEN, Corbin East Buchanan JV 9.67m 2(9)

12 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan JV 9.30m 2(10)

13 SULLARD, Brady Lawson High Scho 8.76m 1(3)

14 KEMPTON, Aiden Trenton High Scho 8.66m 2(11)

15 CLARK, Odin Excelsior Springs 8.49m 1(4)

16 BAKER, Peyton Trenton High Scho 8.05m 1(5)

17 SAMPSON, Grant Hogan Prep Acad 7.95m 1(6)

18 DAVIS, Logan Lawson High Scho 7.92m 1(7)

19 SHELMAN, Joel Winston High Sch 6.59m 1(8)

LANG, Landen Winston High Sch DNS 1

BARRETT, DaJuan Hogan Prep Acad DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BLAIR, Brooks Lawson High Scho 10.51m

2 ORTON, Jackson Northland Christia 9.77m

3 SULLARD, Brady Lawson High Scho 8.76m

4 CLARK, Odin Excelsior Springs 8.49m

5 BAKER, Peyton Trenton High Scho 8.05m

6 SAMPSON, Grant Hogan Prep Acad 7.95m

7 DAVIS, Logan Lawson High Scho 7.92m

8 SHELMAN, Joel Winston High Sch 6.59m

LANG, Landen Winston High Sch DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEERS, Chase East Buchanan Hi 13.35m

2 BALES, Keegan Lawson High Scho 11.98m

3 BISHOP, Cooper Excelsior Springs 11.54m

4 CRINGAN, Jake Richmond High Sc 11.50m

5 NICHOLS, Nathan Richmond High Sc 11.01m

#33 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan Hi 11.00m

7 LONG, Connar Lawson High Scho 10.37m

8 HENSON, Landon Lawson High Scho 9.87m

9 ALLEN, Corbin East Buchanan JV 9.67m

10 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan JV 9.30m

11 KEMPTON, Aiden Trenton High Scho 8.66m

BARRETT, DaJuan Hogan Prep Acad DNS

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson High Scho 10.09m 2(1) 10

2 PLILEY, Shealyn Winston High Sch 9.71m 2(2) 8

3 MOORE, Mary Lawson High Scho 8.98m 2(3) 6

4 ALLNUTT, Jayden Richmond High Sc 8.52m 2(4) 5

5 MCCLEARY, Phoebe Lawson High Scho 8.09m 2(5)

6 LOGSDON, Paige Richmond High Sc 7.86m 2(6) 4

7 KNOCH, Gabrielle Lawson High Scho 7.77m 2(7)

8 MCCAMPBELL, Miley Winston High Sch 6.87m 1(1) 3

9 DEERE, Olivia Excelsior Springs 6.86m 1(2) 2

10 CARLYLE, Cheyenne Excelsior Springs 6.76m 1(3) 1

11 MCCLEARY, Sophie Lawson High Scho 6.70m 2(8)

12 GOLDEN, Lillian Trenton High Scho 6.69m 1(4)

13 MCCLEARY, Aubrey Lawson High Scho 6.61m 2(9)

14 HALL, Ava East Buchanan Hi 6.56m 1(5)

15 BIRKHEAD, Sarai Trenton High Scho 6.37m 1(6)

16 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 6.00m 1(7)

17 MARBLEY-SLOWTER, Malachi Hogan Prep Acad 5.73m 1(8)

18 WHITE, Jayla Hogan Prep Acad 5.21m 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCCAMPBELL, Miley Winston High Sch 6.87m

2 DEERE, Olivia Excelsior Springs 6.86m

3 CARLYLE, Cheyenne Excelsior Springs 6.76m

4 GOLDEN, Lillian Trenton High Scho 6.69m

5 HALL, Ava East Buchanan Hi 6.56m

6 BIRKHEAD, Sarai Trenton High Scho 6.37m

7 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 6.00m

8 MARBLEY-SLOWTER, Malachi Hogan Prep Acad 5.73m

9 WHITE, Jayla Hogan Prep Acad 5.21m

Flight 2 of 2

1 CARESIA, Evangeline Lawson High Scho 10.09m

2 PLILEY, Shealyn Winston High Sch 9.71m

3 MOORE, Mary Lawson High Scho 8.98m

4 ALLNUTT, Jayden Richmond High Sc 8.52m

5 MCCLEARY, Phoebe Lawson High Scho 8.09m
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#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 LOGSDON, Paige Richmond High Sc 7.86m

7 KNOCH, Gabrielle Lawson High Scho 7.77m

8 MCCLEARY, Sophie Lawson High Scho 6.70m

9 MCCLEARY, Aubrey Lawson High Scho 6.61m

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MEERS, Chase East Buchanan Hi 37.40m 2(1) 10

2 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan Hi 34.68m 2(2) 8

3 CRINGAN, Jake Richmond High Sc 33.44m 2(3) 6

4 LLEWELLYN, Riley Excelsior Springs 32.58m 2(4) 5

5 BYE, Braxton Lawson High Scho 31.78m 2(5) 4

6 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan JV 31.44m 2(6)

7 PAINTER, Kamryn Excelsior Springs 31.36m 1(1) 3

8 ALLEN, Corbin East Buchanan JV 28.90m 1(2)

9 BALES, Keegan Lawson High Scho 28.32m 1(3) 2

10 HEDGES, Jace Lawson High Scho 28.06m 2(7)

11 BLAIR, Brooks Lawson High Scho 27.46m 1(4)

12 HENSON, Landon Lawson High Scho 26.50m 1(5)

13 HOLTZCLAW, Braydon Trenton High Scho 25.92m 2(8) 1

14 TAYLOR JR, MICHAEL Hogan Prep Acad 24.70m 2(9)

15 COLLINS, Adell Hogan Prep Acad 23.66m 1(6)

16 CLARK, Barrett Trenton High Scho 20.68m 1(7)

17 LONG, Connar Lawson High Scho 17.98m 1(8)

18 COVEY, Kowen Lawson High Scho 17.96m 1(9)

19 SHELMAN, Joel Winston High Sch 17.06m 1(10)

20 JAMES, Josiah Northland Christia 12.66m 1(11)

LANG, Landen Winston High Sch DNS 1

CARDWELL, Travis Richmond High Sc DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PAINTER, Kamryn Excelsior Springs 31.36m

2 ALLEN, Corbin East Buchanan JV 28.90m

3 BALES, Keegan Lawson High Scho 28.32m

4 BLAIR, Brooks Lawson High Scho 27.46m

5 HENSON, Landon Lawson High Scho 26.50m

6 COLLINS, Adell Hogan Prep Acad 23.66m

7 CLARK, Barrett Trenton High Scho 20.68m

8 LONG, Connar Lawson High Scho 17.98m

9 COVEY, Kowen Lawson High Scho 17.96m

10 SHELMAN, Joel Winston High Sch 17.06m

11 JAMES, Josiah Northland Christia 12.66m

LANG, Landen Winston High Sch DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEERS, Chase East Buchanan Hi 37.40m

#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 THOMAS, Baker East Buchanan Hi 34.68m

3 CRINGAN, Jake Richmond High Sc 33.44m

4 LLEWELLYN, Riley Excelsior Springs 32.58m

5 BYE, Braxton Lawson High Scho 31.78m

6 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan JV 31.44m

7 HEDGES, Jace Lawson High Scho 28.06m

8 HOLTZCLAW, Braydon Trenton High Scho 25.92m

9 TAYLOR JR, MICHAEL Hogan Prep Acad 24.70m

CARDWELL, Travis Richmond High Sc DNS

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLEARY, Phoebe Lawson High Scho 27.26m 2(1) 10

2 KNOCH, Gabrielle Lawson High Scho 24.84m 2(2) 8

3 DOOLEY, Karoline Richmond High Sc 23.88m 2(3) 6

4 LOPEZ, Kynlee Richmond High Sc 22.52m 2(4) 5

4 MCCLEARY, Sophie Lawson High Scho 22.52m 1(1)

6 MCCLEARY, Aubrey Lawson High Scho 22.40m 1(2)

6 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson High Scho 22.40m 2(5)

8 RIEGEL, Megan Excelsior Springs 21.68m 2(6) 4

9 BIRKHEAD, Sarai Trenton High Scho 20.08m 1(3) 3

10 BISHOP, Regan Excelsior Springs 20.00m 2(7) 2

11 HALL, Ava East Buchanan Hi 19.28m 2(8) 1

12 MCCAMPBELL, Miley Winston High Sch 18.38m 1(4)

12 BENJAMIN, Sasha Hogan Prep Acad 18.38m 2(9)

14 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 17.14m 1(5)

15 JOHNSON, Aleah Lawson High Scho 16.66m 1(6)

16 MARBLEY-SLOWTER, Malachi Hogan Prep Acad 15.16m 1(7)

CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho DNS 1

MOORE, Morgan Lawson High Scho DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCCLEARY, Sophie Lawson High Scho 22.52m

2 MCCLEARY, Aubrey Lawson High Scho 22.40m

3 BIRKHEAD, Sarai Trenton High Scho 20.08m

4 MCCAMPBELL, Miley Winston High Sch 18.38m

5 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 17.14m

6 JOHNSON, Aleah Lawson High Scho 16.66m

7 MARBLEY-SLOWTER, Malachi Hogan Prep Acad 15.16m

CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho DNS

MOORE, Morgan Lawson High Scho DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCLEARY, Phoebe Lawson High Scho 27.26m

2 KNOCH, Gabrielle Lawson High Scho 24.84m

3 DOOLEY, Karoline Richmond High Sc 23.88m
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#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 LOPEZ, Kynlee Richmond High Sc 22.52m

5 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson High Scho 22.40m

6 RIEGEL, Megan Excelsior Springs 21.68m

7 BISHOP, Regan Excelsior Springs 20.00m

8 HALL, Ava East Buchanan Hi 19.28m

9 BENJAMIN, Sasha Hogan Prep Acad 18.38m

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NICHOLS, Nathan Richmond High Sc 41.52m 10

2 BALES, Keegan Lawson High Scho 37.15m 8

3 TAYLOR JR, MICHAEL Hogan Prep Acad 34.56m 6

4 MCCOY, Tristin Richmond High Sc 33.60m 5

5 HENSON, Landon Lawson High Scho 33.45m 4

6 KEMPTON, Aiden Trenton High Scho 32.41m 3

7 JACKSON, Cooper Lawson High Scho 32.07m

8 BULLARD, Alex Excelsior Springs 31.70m 2

9 DAVIS, Logan Lawson High Scho 27.77m

10 LONG, Connar Lawson High Scho 27.30m

11 MCADAMS, Gavin Excelsior Springs 27.13m 1

12 JOHNSON, Nathan Trenton High Scho 26.92m

13 BOATWRIGHT, Ethan East Buchanan Hi 25.05m

14 SULLARD, Brady Lawson High Scho 23.46m

15 SHELMAN, Joel Winston High Sch 23.13m

16 PERRYMAN, Jacob Hogan Prep Acad 22.63m

17 LEE, Slade Winston High Sch 22.04m

18 KOWEN, corey Lawson High Scho 21.24m

COLLIER, Slade Lawson High Scho DNS

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOORE, Mary Lawson High Scho 38.79m 10

2 PLILEY, Shealyn Winston High Sch 30.99m 8

3 CARLYLE, Chloe Excelsior Springs 30.46m 6

4 BARTLETT, Addison Lawson High Scho 29.95m 5

5 BARKER, Joelle Lawson High Scho 29.53m

6 MOORE, Morgan Lawson High Scho 27.55m

7 COX, Gracie Lawson High Scho 26.86m

8 CROY, KAEGEN Trenton High Scho 26.72m 4

9 CLARK, AVERY Trenton High Scho 25.90m 3

10 SCRIVENER, Gabby Excelsior Springs 25.29m 2

11 BURK, Addison Richmond High Sc 24.94m 1

12 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 22.29m

13 MARRANT, Kaitlyn Richmond High Sc 22.26m

14 JOHNSON, Aleah Lawson High Scho 21.60m

15 HOLMAN, Lillyn Lawson High Scho 18.37m

16 MONROE, Morghen Hogan Prep Acad 14.70m

#38 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
17 BENJAMIN, Sasha Hogan Prep Acad 12.82m

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lawson High School L112 195

2 Excelsior Springs High School E13 141

2 Richmond High School R10 141

4 East Buchanan High School E01 55

5 Hogan Prep Academy Charter H25 53

5 Trenton High School T09 53

7 Winston High School W31 41

8 Northland Christian School N42 35

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lawson High School L112 265.5

2 Richmond High School R10 119

3 Excelsior Springs High School E13 101.5

4 Trenton High School T09 87

5 Hogan Prep Academy Charter H25 45

6 Winston High School W31 38

7 East Buchanan High School E01 16

8 Northland Christian School N42 7
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